
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (70% = 12 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 
93 
12 
54 
11 

27 

Name 
GUASTAMACCHIA Mauro 
DE BELLIS Riccardo 
GHEZZI Giuseppe 
ZONIN Domenico 

VERONESI Pierluigi 

Class 
L a m b o r g h i n i  S u p e r T r o f e o  E v o 2  
P o rsch e  9 9 2  C u p  
P o rsch e  9 9 2  C u p  
P o rsch e  9 9 1  C u p  

P o rsch e  9 9 2  C u p  

Club 
AGGRESSIVE TEAM ITALIA 
ZRS MOTORSPORT 
AUTORLANDO SPORT 
ZRS MOTORSPORT 

ZRS MOTORSPORT 

Best Tm 
1:37.795 
1:39.545 
1:39.642 
1:43.324 

In Lap 
5 

12 
13 

9 

0 

Diff 

1.750 
1.847 
5.529 

Gap 

1.750 
0.097 
3.682  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/11/2024 18:26:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 
Clerck of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
Supersport GT 

Race2 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 17:56:05 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

10/11/2024 17:55 


